
Sl.No. Creditors Claim Amount Claim Admitted

1 Vistra ITCL (India) Limited 44,71,374.00                       0

2
Vistra ITCL (India) Limited, as trustee 

to HDFC Capital Affordable Real 
Estate Fund-1

12,61,42,66,034.00                        11,55,07,60,678.00 

3 HDFC Bank Ltd 26,93,99,54,162.00                        26,45,99,82,121.00 

39,55,86,91,570.00        38,01,07,42,799.00          

Acme Realties Pvt Ltd - Form C

Total


